
PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE

2026 EQUINOX LT AWD EXTERIOR: RADIANT RED TINTCOAT
INTERIOR: BLACK

1.5L TURBO DOHC ENGINE
8-SPEED AUTO TRANSMISSION

Visit us at www.chevy.com

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN

OWNER BENEFITS
• 3 YEAR/36,000 MILE*
  BUMPER-TO-BUMPER
  LIMITED WARRANTY
• 5 YEAR/60,000 MILE*
  POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY,
  ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE &
  COURTESY TRANSPORTATION
• FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT
  *WHICHEVER COMES FIRST
  SEE CHEVROLET.COM OR DEALER
  FOR TERMS, DETAILS & LIMITS

PERFORMANCE & MECHANICAL
• 17" STEEL SPARE WHEEL

CONNECTIVITY & TECHNOLOGY
• 8 YEARS ONSTAR BASICS
  SEE ONSTAR.COM FOR TERMS
• 11.3" DIAGONAL LCD DISPLAY
  WITH GOOGLE BUILT-IN WITH

  WIRELESS APPLE CARPLAY AND
  ANDROID AUTO FOR COMPATIBLE
  PHONES
• 11" DIAGONAL DRIVER
  INFORMATION CENTER
• SIRIUSXM AUDIO W/TRIAL
  SEE SIRIUSXM.COM/TERMS
• KEYLESS OPEN AND START
• REMOTE START
• ACTIVE NOISE CANCELLATION

INTERIOR
• HEATED FRONT BUCKET SEATS
• 6-WAY MANUAL DRIVER SEAT
  ADJUSTER
• HEATED STEERING WHEEL
• USB PORTS
• EXPRESS UP/DOWN DRIVER
  WINDOW, ALL EXPRESS DOWN
• PASS-THROUGH CONSOLE
• ILLUMINATED VISOR VANITY
  MIRRORS

EXTERIOR
• OUTSIDE HEATED MIRRORS
• LED HEADLAMPS
• LED TAIL LAMPS
• REAR DEEP-TINTED WINDOWS

SAFETY & SECURITY
• ENHANCED AUTOMATIC
  EMERGENCY BRAKING
• FRONT PEDESTRIAN AND
  BICYCLIST BRAKING
• ENHANCED LANE KEEP ASSIST
  WITH LANE DEPARTURE WARNING
• FOLLOWING DISTANCE INDICATOR
• FORWARD COLLISION ALERT
• INTELLIBEAM, AUTO HIGH BEAM
• INTERSECTION AUTOMATIC
  EMERGENCY BRAKING
• REAR CROSS TRAFFIC BRAKING
• REVERSE AUTOMATIC BRAKING
• REAR PARK ASSIST
• BLIND ZONE STEERING ASSIST
• SAFETY ALERT SEAT

• HD REAR VISION CAMERA
• ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $30,700.00

OPTIONS & PRICING

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

19" BLACK MACHINED-FACED 600.00
ALUMINUM WHEELS
RADIANT RED TINTCOAT 495.00
MOSAIC BLACK METALLIC ROOF 495.00
BLACK BOWTIE EMBLEMS 325.00
(DEALER INSTALLED)
SPLASH GUARDS 325.00
(DEALER INSTALLED)
ALL-WEATHER FLOOR MATS 240.00
(DEALER INSTALLED)
GLOSS BLACK EMBLEM KIT 150.00
(DEALER INSTALLED)

TOTAL OPTIONS $2,630.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $33,330.00
DESTINATION CHARGE 1,795.00

TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE* $35,125.00

fueleconomy.gov
Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles
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Fuel Economy & Greenhouse Gas Rating (tailpipe only) Smog Rating (tailpipe only)costAnnual fuel

over 5 years
compared to the

average new vehicle.

Fuel Economy and Environment

spend
$1,000

more in fuel costs
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This vehicle emits 342 grams CO2 per mile. The best emits 0 grams per mile (tailpipe only). Producing and
distributing fuel also create emissions; learn more at fueleconomy.gov.

Fuel Economy

26 MPG

combined city/hwy city

25
highway

29

Small SUVs range from 14 to 125 MPG.
The best vehicle rates 146 MPGe.

3.8 gallons per 100 miles

Actual results will vary for many reasons, including driving conditions and how you drive and maintain
your vehicle. The average new vehicle gets 29 MPG and costs $8,500 to fuel over 5 years. Cost estimates
are based on 15,000 miles per year at $3.30 per gallon. MPGe is miles per gasoline gallon equivalent.
Vehicle emissions are a significant cause of climate change and smog. 

EQUINOX AWD

GOVERNMENT 5-STAR SAFETY RATINGS

This vehicle has not been rated by the government
for overall vehicle score, frontal crash, side crash
or rollover risk.

Source: National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
www.safercar.gov or 1-888-327-4236

Better drives start with OnStar
®

Learn more at onstar.com, or scan the QR code

onstar.com/privacy

Activate today

PARTS CONTENT INFORMATION

FOR VEHICLES IN THIS CARLINE:
U.S./CANADIAN PARTS CONTENT: 11%
MAJOR SOURCES OF FOREIGN PARTS 

CONTENT: MEXICO 55%

NOTE: PARTS CONTENT DOES NOT INCLUDE FINAL

ASSEMBLY, DISTRIBUTION, OR OTHER NON-PARTS COSTS.

FOR THIS VEHICLE:
FINAL ASSEMBLY POINT: 

SAN LUIS POTOSI,   MEXICO

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:

ENGINE: MEXICO

TRANSMISSION: MEXICO

This label has been applied
pursuant to Federal law – Do not
remove prior to delivery to the
ultimate purchaser. *Includes
Manufacturer's Recommended
Pre–Delivery Service. Does not
include dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above,
local taxes or license fees.

© 2009 General Motors LLC
GMLBL_PROD_0044 – 11/01/2025

ORDER NO FQMKDX SALES CODE E

SALES MODEL CODE 1PT26

DEALER NO 02584

FINAL ASSEMBLY:

SAN LUIS POTOSI, MEXICO

VIN 3GNAXPEG9TL346349

             

REISSUE

DEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED

POAGE CHEVROLET                    
851 W PEARCE BLVD                   
WENTZVILLE, MO 63385-1017              

  
           

           

{"maker":"CHEVY", "model_year":"2026", "mmc_code":" 1PT26", "vin":"3GNAXPEG9TL346349", "sitedealer_code":" 02584", "sell_source": "13", "order_number": "FQMKDX", "creation_date":"11/15/2025", "Options":["ACH", "AGW", "AKO", "AL0", "AQP", "ARU", "AR9", "AVI", "AVJ", "AXP", "AYH", "A2V", "A69", "A7E", "A70", "BTT", "BTV", "B41", "CTB", "C3M", "C67", "DAE", "DA5", "DEU", "DLF", "D31", "D75", "EA1", "EA2", "EF7", "EKV", "FE9", "FHB", "FJW", "F48", "GNT", "HS1", "IKP", "IVE", "JBP", "JCF", "JM8", "JSR", "J26", "KA1",
"KC8", "KG8", "KI3", "KL9", "KRV", "KSG", "K12", "K4E", "LHD", "LSD", "MAH", "MGH", "MM1", "NAM", "NE8", "NKC", "NLB", "NWN", "N53", "PAN", "PAP", "PJH", "PPW", "QCL", "QGS", "Q8E", "RIK", "RIS", "RSR", "R9N", "SBK", "SFZ", "SLM", "SPM", "TAB", "TB4", "TDM", "TGC", "T8Z", "UD7", "UEN", "UEU", "UE1", "UFB", "UGN", "UKI", "UKM", "UMN", "UOW", "UQF", "URC", "URF", "URL", "UUA", "UVB", "UVZ", "U2K", "U5G", "VAV", "VHM", "VK3", "VQK", "VRF", "VRG", "VRH", "VRJ", "VRK", "VRL", "VRM", "VRN", "VRR", "VV4",
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